Heating comfort "Made in Denmark" …
Heatcom Corporat ion AS is  a  Danish
company with many years of experience
in designing, producing and marketing
electric floor heating, thermostats and frost
protection products.
Our goal is to develop and market products
that create good comfort and a cozy

Heatcom Corporation A/S • Værkstedvej 16 • DK-5500 Middelfart • Tel. +45-63417777 • Fax +45-63417778 • www.heatcom.dk
Declaration of conformity
Flexible Heating Cable, Type Designation: HTC 18 and HCU 7
The manufacturer:
Heat-com Corporation A/S
and on their behalf: Technical Product Manager Søren Bærholm declares that the family of
Flexible Heating Cable designated Types:
• HTC 18 (Ø5.5mm heating cable)
• HCU 7 (Ø7.0mm heating cable)
• Satisfy the provisions for CE marking according to the Low Voltage
Directive:
2006/95/EC and 2004/108/EC
• Satisfy the standard for Heating cables with a rated voltage of 300/500
V for comfort heating and prevention of ice formation:
IEC 60800
Heat-com Corporation A/S
Værkstedsvej 16
DK-5500
Middelfart
Technical Product Manager
Søren Bærholm
  AABBCC
PRODUCT APPROVAL CERTIFICATE
This is to certify that
Heat-Com Corporation A/S
of
Vaerkstedsvej 16, 5500 Middelfart, Denmark
is authorised to use the APPROVAL MARK set out below, on the following goods
Product Flexible Sheet Heating Element
Brand Name Heat-com
Model or Type No. HICM 100, PRO 100, HICM 150, PRO 150, HICM
200 & PRO 200
Principal Characteristics 230Vac, 100W/sqm-200W/sqm, Class I
Approval Standard EN60 335-1:2002 + A1,A11,A12, EN60
335-2-96:2002+A1 & EN50366:2003 + A1
Test Report No.                     2479500-4913-0001/59569
This Certificate is issued in accordance with the Certification Regulations governing its use and in
reliance on the undertaking given by the Licensee and only extends to the use in respect of the goods
produced to an acceptable degree of compliance with the Approval Standard. This Certificate is not
transferable and remains the property of ASTA BEAB Certification Services.
This approval will be reviewed at the
review date, or earlier if preceded by the
withdrawal of the Standard on which the
Approval of the product was based.
Limitations:
Certificate No.
Issue No.
Review Date
BEAB Reference No.
Issue Date
E11253
2
8 September 2011
RH 3471
11 September 2006
     ABCAuthorising Director :
Electronically certified Copy of original BEAB certificate